-y

21045-3 "RING, RETAINING 'C’ (.187 DIA) FEED PIN N N S R B G T ey - |

e e S AT N 1 “ u
— — AL 4537361 HOUSING [
3-21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA X .30) FI ADJ ROD" 143 57
142 0]
PRE-FEED POST-FEED POST FEED 1-21030-7 PIN, DOWEL(.187DIA X 1.50) HOUSING G 2406241 PIN, FEED FINGER )
1}? STROKE 1l STROKE 19 sTRoKE 1.21030-1 FiN, DONEL(_187DIA X 50) LEVER T3 &91499_]_ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 7]
8 8 i 9] 1 2400635 -5 | FINGER,FEED 83
‘ 222605 WASHERFLAT (NO 6) DRAG SPRING 138 | 240634- 3 LEVER, TERMINAL 52
5 218993 WASHER FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCRADJ 137 - 81
: 1 — 138 . %0 F
g 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 18] 1 | G908 ~| | BOLT,CRIMPER 29
g 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) SHEAR PLATES U] 1 | wWoh0spl -4 | CAM, <~ FEED {S/8 STROKE | 48
3 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 123 7
5 21023-3 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP GUIDE 132 )
° 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR BLADE 131 1 6901911 PLUG, NYLON [0
2 . 1301 1 1556174 -1 RAM 44
2 FRAME RETAINING 210184 "NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 29| 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED [
(REF} PLATE {REF) 21068-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE 128 3 6901241 WASHER, RAM 42
210167 NUT, HEX MACH { 10-32) DRAG SPRING 17 —BPACER, DISC A s
210222 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 128 | 2 232316 BALL, STEEL )
5.21004-7 SCR.SXT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM 25| 2 650170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION )
21004-5 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG 28] ©90142 -] | DISC,INSULATION 38 |
4-21078-8 SCR.SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X .75) DRAG B0 1 | [F69009Z2-0 | UISC,WIRE 72
226519 SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL) RAM 2] 1 224805 WASHER, SPRING. 38
121] 1 §90212-1 —POST, RAN 3
2-21003-0 'SCR, FLAT HD SKT CAP (6-32 X .50) CAM 120 34
119 13
3-21064-2 SCR,RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50} FEED ADJ 18| — 458980 APPLICATOR, BASIC(SUB ASSY) 2 {
117 31
2.21002. 2. SCR.BTN HD SKT CAP {832 XSO) STRIPPER 116 %
2-210029 | SCR, BTN HD SKY CAP{10.32 X .78) HSG CAP 115 P
240732 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP(8-32 X .33)(LOC-WEL) ANVIL | 118 SPACER, STRIPPER 2
3210023 SCR, BTN HD SKTCAP(1/4-20X 50)STRGDEPL | 113] | | Coo4 S S<] STRIPPER 2
__1.240739 SCR, BTN F'D SKT CAP(1/4-20 X.75) BASE PL 2] 1 455676-1 PLATE, BASE 28 |
ui| 2 22354.3 DRAG, STUD )
— 2-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1,00) DRAG ADAPTOR 10 1 | 4S5¢ 78 -] | PLATE STRIP GUIDE 24 |
2 3.23657-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (632 X .25)(LOC-WEL)CP DISC__ {109 | PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
2 | 1-11000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X (i) SHEAR BLADE 18| 2. | 4-22281-1 SPRING, DRAG 2
3 | 2.21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X28) STRIP GUIDE" 107 | — 240636-1 LEVER, DRAG__ 7
. -G SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X38) STRIP GUIDE 18] 1 | 4541771 DRAG, STOCK _ 20 |
3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP{10-32 X.75) FD ROD GUIDE 18] 1 ||-4S8030-0 | GUIDE, SIRIP (REAR) - 19
— 3-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 108 1 1{-4SR831~0 | GUIDE, STRIP(FRONT) 18
’, 2 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP {10-32 X .62) FD ADJ PLATE 103| 1 4581781 GUIDE, FEED ROD 17
i 3210004 | SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X.38) PIVOT BLK 10z] 1 4222849 SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
2 3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .88) SHEAR PLATE 101 ADAPTER, DRAG 15
4585795 0~3 GUARD AS™y Al 14
- 465184.9 LUBRICATO., ASSY 78 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
- 455985.1 OiL, LUBRICATING 77 SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
NOTES — 434406-1 SPACER, LUB BRACKET 8] | | 2406441 PLATE, REAR SHEAR u
L ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES ] Ye{ZoH -1 pLaTE, 1P : Bl 2 2. -5 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED Z 210172 SR, DRIVE (42 X ,9)TD Frars 74 { 240642.~1 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR -
ON THIS APPLICATOR. i 458109-1 WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) 73] 1 182406939 ANVIL 8
A ACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN mg-x s“ﬁg‘& ASSIST 2| 1 [2-2406=)1-5 | BLADE,SLUG 7
USED IN PL i 690517-1 SPACER 7L _ . HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 6
INSULATION CRIMP S NOT USED 1 22534-8 NUT, HEX nl 1y 16-240641-8 SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5
{ 2408268-1 | PLATE,ADJ @l | | 238009-2 | SPACER,TUBULAR %
£\ GUARD MUST BE *g:r‘aff "’:‘f}_ ] 2406261 SHAFT, PIVOT 8| | | Z2-45¢i24-4 | CRIMPER, INSULATION [ MK
OPERATI NGP%‘;;; N : 2406331 BUSHING @ | | | aSSESA-E | SPACER,INSULATION 2
O-LECTRIC : 458880-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 68l 1 | 45, 47%-8 | CRIMPER, WIRE B
] 2408281 BLOCK, PIVOT 88§ oty PART NO DESCRIFTION TEN
i 2406322 SCREW, ADJ o}
Jds K\': 1 2806%5.3 . PIN, CAM ROLLER rn) CRIMPING DATA " © APPUCATORWILLAPFLY
1z ] RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS, 1 2408581 CAM, ROLLER 82 | PAOLYR [CRIMPHEGHT| WIRESRZE |erribiiEncrs It
g { 454338-1 ROD, FEED o1 A 127 10 160
F - o] B 1 14 ™ 16033
HE &)\ LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 ery PART No DESCRIPTION 'S NOT. | VSED
5 MACHINE OIL. — b noT —yses————1
o & R NG REV]| |_CRIMP | SEZE | TYPE FEED AFPPL, INST 1
8 £ ] -
- & © crease LigHTLY Wm*r—‘ﬂ ,m,,_ é%% s;_ LO9G |AY go3y = %
g . SIOrE PRESS NO ' i
: MACHINE PART NO HAGH SERIAL %o DISTRIBUTION Y B?M = 1{ J
APPL SERIAL. NO WG‘ML ’ I
ALDRESS PFURCHASE ORDER CUSTOMER copy 1 i }
§ Y ENG AFP FIELD ENG COPY -
2 g’i . I e— ET UPGAGE] 101
HE D [ESS Gisy 058709 % 4 -f Hey § Axe ivcoreouams
2 S - l:’/ C‘Z. tzcit\.; :‘g s;}gwgi 7;6::6/ cf:%g ‘;“*'g;f B,.25- ’:: : Rt - Fa.
izocaond v - 7Y HIE v I D NO 4 - EV
l‘&?-'r“ : . : ke £ MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR L. ..
{olp| * Yrademark o AP tnccrporatod e — — : BIFLTR ] WEVISION RECORS _ JAFFOATE]; REVITION e AER|CATEEEH TR REVISION RECORD _ JAFPIOA FE SN

AMP 30762 (8~73)

‘omon



